DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
January, 2022 − Rev. 21
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33275/D
Voltage Regulator - Low
Dropout

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device VO Typ (V)
Operating Temperature
Range, Tolerance Case Package Marking Shipping†
MC33275DT−2.5RKG 2.5 V
(Fixed Voltage)
1% Tolerance
at TA = 25°C
2% Tolerance at
TJ from −40°C to +125°C
369A DPAK
(Pb−Free)
27525G 2500/Tape & Reel
MC33275D−3.0R2G 3.0 V
(Fixed Voltage)
751 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
27530 2500/Tape & Reel
MC33275MN−3.0R2G 488AF DFN8
(Pb−Free)
27530 3000/Tape & Reel
MC33275D−3.3R2G 3.3 V
(Fixed Voltage)
1% Tolerance
at TA = 25°C
2% Tolerance at
TJ from −40°C to +125°C
1% Tolerance
at TA = 25°C
751 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
27533 2500/Tape & Reel
MC33275DT−3.3RKG 369A DPAK
(Pb−Free)
27533G 2500/Tape & Reel
MC33275ST−3.3T3G 318E SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
27533 4000/Tape & Reel
NCV33275ST3.3T3G* 318E SOT−223
(Pb−Free)